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Prirmary Account:

SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY

You were charged a monthly service fee this month.  Your Chase BusinessSebect Checking monthly Service Fee can
be warved m five different ways during any statement perwod

Maintnin an average daily balance of 7,500,000 Your average daily balance was 5453400, OR

Maintan & relstionship balance of $25 000000 or more during the stvtement period Your relationship balance
was 35 39500, OR

Link a quahifying personal checking account 1o your Chase BusinessSelect Checking account. You have no
gualifying persanal account linked. OR

Spend ot least 51,000.00 on a Imked Chase Business Credat Card.  Youw spent 0000, OR

Fay at least 850,00 in qualifying checking-related services or fees, You paid S0000

See your Account Rubes and R¢g|l|almm or stop in to see a banker todsy to find ot more

TRANSACTIONS FOR SERVICE FEE CALCULATION
Checks Paid / Debits

Dieposits | Credits

Deposited Ilems

Transaction Total

SERVICE FEE CALCULATION
Service Fee

Service Fee Credit

et Bervice Fee

Exgessive Transsetion Fees (Above 2007

Total Service Fees

MUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS

AROLUNT
S18.00
000
S18.00
K000

S18.00

AVILOOPLLC

SAVIMNGS SUMMARY

Account Mumber

INETAMCES AMOLUNT
Beginning Balance £1.000 73
Deposats and Additions | 005
Ending Balamce 1 1,000 TR
Anmual Percentage Yield Earned Thas Perod 0, 05%
Interest Earned This Pernod 8005
Intérest Pad Y éar-lo-Dalis 5145

The monthhy service fiee for this account was waved as an added feature of Chase BusinessSelect Checking account
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